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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСОФИЙ Михаил СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  0 0.667 6 23 3
ПУЧКОВ Иван МОС  2  0  2  1  V  0 0.167 -19 10 6
ГАЛКИН Богдан ВОЛ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 9 26 2
ШУБИН Иван СПБ  1  V  V  4  V  0 0.500 -1 20 5
УМЕРОВ Эмиль МОС  3  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 5 25 4
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Александ НОВ  1  4  0  1  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛЕВЩИКОВ Родион СПБ  0  1  4  0  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС  V  1  1  V  2  2 0.333 -7 16 6
КУКЛИН Никита САМ  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 9 27 3
ВАРДАНЯН Меружан СПБ  V  V  3  V  1  2 0.500 -1 21 4
КРУГЛОВ Артем МОС  V  3  V  2  4  3 0.333 -2 22 5
КИСИН Никита ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНЫХ Даниил СПБ  1  2  3  1  3  1 0.000 -19 11 7
БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  V  4  2  V  V  2 0.500 2 23 3
СИДОРОВ Аркадий ИВА  V  V  3  V  2  1 0.500 -2 21 4
КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2
ПЕНЗИН Алексей МОС  V  1  2  1  V  0 0.333 -10 14 6
TVERSKOJ Vasilij LAT  V  4  V  2  3  0 0.333 -6 19 5
ДЕЖНЕВ Максим НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИСИН Всеволод СПБ  2  V  4  0  1  V 0.333 -9 17 4
ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС  V  V  V  0  0  V 0.667 3 20 3
ПУЗАНОВ Владислав ВОЛ  4  2  V  1  1  2 0.167 -14 15 7
СУХОРУКОВ Сергей СПБ  V  0  4  0  0  V 0.333 -13 14 5
ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 19 28 2
ПЫХТЫРЕВ Роман ОМС  2  3  V  3  0  2 0.167 -12 15 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИДОРОВ Тимофей СПБ  2  3  V  0  2  4 0.167 -11 16 5
ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  1  V  4  3  V 0.500 2 23 4
ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2
ПАЛКИН Артем СПБ  2  2  3  0  1  V 0.167 -14 13 7
КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2
РЫЖКОВ Николай ОМС  V  2  3  2  2  3 0.167 -12 17 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРЧАГИН Иван МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон СПБ  3  3  V  2  V  2 0.333 -5 20 6
ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ВЛАСОВ Владислав МОС  1  2  1  1  2  1 0.000 -22 8 7
ГИЛЁВ Максим СПБ  1  V  2  V  4  3 0.333 -3 20 4
БАБКИН Тимофей ОМС  3  3  2  V  V  4 0.333 -4 22 5
ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЙЧУК Максим МОС  1  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 25 3
СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС  2  1  V  2  3  V 0.333 -8 18 5
ВОРОНЦОВ Максим СПБ  1  0  3  1  1  V 0.167 -14 11 6
ГВАДЗАБИЯ Георгий СПБ  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 27 2
ГАНИН Данил ТАТ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 24 4
ВЛАСОВ Егор ВОЛ  3  0  3  0  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОЛОВКОВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 26 3
СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  2  3  3  3  4  2 0.000 -13 17 7
БАХУРИН Виктор СПБ  1  3  V  2  V  V 0.500 -2 21 4
РУДИК Иван СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
АНДРЕЕВ Никита ВОЛ  0  0  V  3  2  3 0.167 -16 13 6
КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН  1  0  V  2  2  V 0.333 -10 15 5

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир СПБ  3  3  V  1  3  V 0.333 -8 20 5
АНДРОНОВ Михаил СПБ  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 5 26 3
ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр СПБ  V  4  V  0  2  V 0.500 -1 21 4
КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ Максим МОС  4  2  2  1  1  V 0.167 -12 15 6
СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 27 2
ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ  4  2  2  2  1  0 0.000 -19 11 7

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСАЕВ Юрий СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
КРАСНОШТАНОВ Владимир СПБ  0  V  1  0  0  0 0.167 -20 6 6
ДМИТРЕНКО Иван СПБ  3  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
БРУЕР Георгий МОС  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 9 25 3
СУШИНЦЕВ Иван МОС  2  V  V  V  3  4 0.500 4 24 4
БРИТВИН Александр НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ  2  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 2 21 5
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 2 25 3
МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 2
НИКИФОРОВ Александр СПБ  4  0  2  2  V  1 0.167 -12 14 7
ЛЕВАНТ Яков СПБ  V  1  3  V  0  3 0.333 -9 17 5
ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН  4  4  2  1  V  3 0.167 -6 19 6
ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  4  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 2 24 4

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХУРДА Денис СПБ  4  1  1  1  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7
АНДЕРСОН Лев СПБ  V  4  2  1  1  2 0.167 -14 15 6
БЕЛЯКОВ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  2  1  0 0.500 -3 18 5
НОРМАН Иван МОС  V  V  1  0  2  V 0.500 -2 18 4
МАНИН Лев МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 2
НОВИКОВ Егор АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ВИХАРЕВ Андрей ВОЛ  V  V  V  2  2  0 0.500 -2 19 3

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 26 3
СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ИЛЬИНСКИЙ Александр МОС  3  3  3  V  V  0 0.333 -7 19 5
МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий СПБ  2  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 -4 20 4
СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав СПБ  2  1  3  4  V  2 0.167 -12 17 6
ПРИТЬМОВ Иван ВОЛ  0  3  3  2  4  1 0.000 -17 13 7
НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТУРТА Максим МОС  2  3  2  V  0  1 0.167 -12 13 7
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  1  1  V  1  4 0.333 -8 17 5
КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС  V  V  4  4  0  V 0.500 1 23 3
ПОПРАВКО Савва СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2
АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман СПБ  0  3  V  3  0  V 0.333 -12 16 6
МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
ЧЕЧИКОВ Дмитрий КРА  V  V  3  1  4  0 0.333 -7 18 4

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС  V  V  V  2  2  2 0.500 3 21 4
АВИЛОВ Михаил МОС  1  V  V  4  2  3 0.333 -2 20 5
РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  1  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
ЯКОВЧЕНКО Вячеслав СПБ  1  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -18 8 6
МАЛЕНКОВ Андрей СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1
ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 26 3
ДЕМЬЯНОВСКИЙ Ростислав ОМС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 27 2
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Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЖЕНОВ Иван СПБ  0  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
НЕЧЕПОРЕНКО Александр СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 10 24 3
ВОДОВ Иван СПБ  V  4  V  4  1  0 0.333 -4 19 5
ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС  V  0  1  1  1  1 0.167 -18 9 6
АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
БАРАНОВСКИЙ Даниил НОВ  V  0  V  V  3  3 0.500 4 21 4
ПРОХОРОВ Мирон ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 26 2

Группа № 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОСТИН Артем МОС  1  0  2  3  V  V 0.333 -10 16 5
САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ  V  3  0  1  V  V 0.500 0 19 4
МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 3
БРАГИН Максим НОВ  4  2  0  1  0  3 0.000 -20 10 7
ХРИСТИЧ Кирилл КРА  2  0  2  1  2  V 0.167 -16 12 6

Группа № 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ  2  V  3  V  0  V 0.500 -4 20 4
ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
СЕЛИН Александр СПБ  2  2  2  V  0  V 0.333 -7 16 5
САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  3  1  3  0  2  V 0.167 -13 14 6
ЮДИН Михаил НОВ  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 11 25 3
ГОРШКОВ Илья ВОЛ  4  0  0  1  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7

Группа № 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий СПБ  2  4  2  V  3  0 0.167 -10 16 7
ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк СПБ  V  3  2  3  V  0 0.333 -6 18 4
СУХЛОВ Матвей СПБ  V  V  2  4  0  0 0.333 -11 16 6
ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 26 2
ШЕВЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  1  V  V  1  V  1 0.500 -8 18 3
БЕЛОВ Фёдор ВОЛ  V  2  V  0  4  0 0.333 -7 16 5
ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

Группа № 20
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КНЯЗЕВ Илья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 4 27 2
БОЙКОВ Алексей СПБ  2  3  4  1  0  2 0.000 -18 12 7
СИМОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  4  V  3  4  V  2 0.333 -2 23 5
КЛОЧКОВ Степан МОС  4  V  V  0  3  2 0.333 -8 19 6
КЕРИМОВ Акежан МОС  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 26 3
BISTROV Andrej LAT  4  V  2  V  4  V 0.500 5 25 4
ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 1.000 28 30 квалифицирован
2 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
2 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
4 ДЕЖНЕВ Максим НОВ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
5 СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
6 СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
7 ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
8 ГОЛОВКОВ Андрей МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
8 НОВИКОВ Егор АЛТ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

10 АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
10 МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
10 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
13 ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
14 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
15 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
16 ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
17 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
18 НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
19 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован
20 МАЛЕНКОВ Андрей СПБ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
21 БРИТВИН Александр НОВ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
22 ДЕМЬЯНОВСКИЙ Ростисла ОМС 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
22 ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
24 КИСИН Никита ТАТ 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
25 ПРОХОРОВ Мирон ТАТ 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
25 ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
27 КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
27 ИСАЕВ Юрий СПБ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
29 ПОПРАВКО Савва СПБ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
30 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
30 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
30 САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
33 ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат ТАТ 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован
34 АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
34 ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
36 КОРЧАГИН Иван МОС 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
37 РУДИК Иван СПБ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
38 КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
39 КНЯЗЕВ Илья СПБ 0.833 4 27 квалифицирован
40 ГВАДЗАБИЯ Георгий СПБ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
41 ЮДИН Михаил НОВ 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован
42 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
42 МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
44 НЕЧЕПОРЕНКО Александр СПБ 0.667 10 24 квалифицирован
45 КУКЛИН Никита САМ 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
46 ГАЛКИН Богдан ВОЛ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
46 ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
48 БРУЕР Георгий МОС 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
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49 КЕРИМОВ Акежан МОС 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
50 ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
51 КАЙЧУК Максим МОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
52 ИСОФИЙ Михаил СПБ 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
53 АНДРОНОВ Михаил СПБ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
54 ГАНИН Данил ТАТ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
55 ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
56 ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
57 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0.667 2 25 квалифицирован
58 BISTROV Andrej LAT 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
58 УМЕРОВ Эмиль МОС 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
60 СУШИНЦЕВ Иван МОС 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
61 БАРАНОВСКИЙ Даниил НОВ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
62 КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
63 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
64 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
64 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
66 ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
67 КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
68 КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
69 ВАРДАНЯН Меружан СПБ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
69 ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр СПБ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
71 ШУБИН Иван СПБ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
72 БАХУРИН Виктор СПБ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
72 СИДОРОВ Аркадий ИВА 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
74 ВИХАРЕВ Андрей ВОЛ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
75 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
76 БЕЛЯКОВ Максим СПБ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
77 ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицирован
77 МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий СПБ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицирован
79 ШЕВЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 0.500 -8 18 квалифицирован
80 СИМОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.333 -2 23 квалифицирован
81 КРУГЛОВ Артем МОС 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
82 АВИЛОВ Михаил МОС 0.333 -2 20 квалифицирован
83 ГИЛЁВ Максим СПБ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
84 БАБКИН Тимофей ОМС 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
85 ВОДОВ Иван СПБ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован
86 ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон СПБ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
87 TVERSKOJ Vasilij LAT 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
88 ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк СПБ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
89 ИЛЬИНСКИЙ Александр МОС 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
90 ЧЕЧИКОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
91 БЕЛОВ Фёдор ВОЛ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
91 ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
91 СЕЛИН Александр СПБ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
94 КОСОНОГОВ Владимир СПБ 0.333 -8 20 квалифицирован
95 КЛОЧКОВ Степан МОС 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
96 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован
97 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
98 ЛЕВАНТ Яков СПБ 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован
98 ЛИСИН Всеволод СПБ 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован

100 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.333 -10 16 квалифицирован
101 КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН 0.333 -10 15 квалифицирован
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102 ПЕНЗИН Алексей МОС 0.333 -10 14 квалифицирован
103 СУХЛОВ Матвей СПБ 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован
104 АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман СПБ 0.333 -12 16 квалифицирован

105 СУХОРУКОВ Сергей СПБ 0.333 -13 14 выбывший
106 ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН 0.167 -6 19 выбывший
107 АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий СПБ 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
108 СИДОРОВ Тимофей СПБ 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
109 СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав СПБ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
109 РЫЖКОВ Николай ОМС 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
111 КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ Максим МОС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
111 ПЫХТЫРЕВ Роман ОМС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
113 НИКИФОРОВ Александр СПБ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
114 ТУРТА Максим МОС 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
115 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
116 АНДЕРСОН Лев СПБ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
116 ПУЗАНОВ Владислав ВОЛ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
118 ПАЛКИН Артем СПБ 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
119 ВОРОНЦОВ Максим СПБ 0.167 -14 11 выбывший
120 АНДРЕЕВ Никита ВОЛ 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
121 ХРИСТИЧ Кирилл КРА 0.167 -16 12 выбывший
122 ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС 0.167 -18 9 выбывший
123 ЯКОВЧЕНКО Вячеслав СПБ 0.167 -18 8 выбывший
124 ПУЧКОВ Иван МОС 0.167 -19 10 выбывший
125 КРАСНОШТАНОВ Владим СПБ 0.167 -20 6 выбывший
126 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
127 ПРИТЬМОВ Иван ВОЛ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
128 БОЙКОВ Алексей СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
128 ХУРДА Денис СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
130 ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
130 ЧЕРНЫХ Даниил СПБ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
132 БРАГИН Максим НОВ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
133 ГОРШКОВ Илья ВОЛ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
134 ВЛАСОВ Владислав МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
135 ВЛАСОВ Егор ВОЛ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
136 ДМИТРЕНКО Иван СПБ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
136 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Алекса НОВ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
138 ПОЛЕВЩИКОВ Родион СПБ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
139 БАЖЕНОВ Иван СПБ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
140 РАКИТИН Андрей МОС 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
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